
TTR-Wertentwicklung des DTTB für

Name: Andreas Friebe 

Datum TTR-Wert verä Formbewertung

01.09.2005 1640

31.12.2005 1607 -33 Flopform

30.06.2006 1630 23 Normalform

31.12.2006 1684 54 Topform

30.06.2007 1670 -14 Normalform

31.12.2007 1656 -14 Normalform

30.06.2008 1623 -33 Flopform

31.12.2008 1607 -16 Flopform

30.06.2009 1652 45 Topform

31.12.2009 1650 -2 Normalform

30.06.2010 1662 12 Normalform

31.12.2010 1650 -12 Normalform

30.06.2011 1635 -15 Normalform

31.12.2011 1637 2 Normalform

30.06.2012 1622 -15 Normalform

31.12.2012 1653 31 Topform

30.06.2013 1655 2 Normalform

31.12.2013 1651 -4 Normalform

30.06.2014 1691 40 Topform

31.12.2014 1709 18 Normalform

30.06.2015 1621 -88 Flopform

31.12.2015 1634 13 Normalform

30.06.2016 1596 -38 Flopform

31.12.2016 1639 43 Topform

30.06.2017 1661 22 Normalform

31.12.2017 1609 -52 Flopform

30.06.2018 1632 23 Normalform

31.12.2018 1645 13 Normalform

30.06.2019 1663 18 Normalform

31.12.2019 1556 -107 Flopform

30.06.2020 1604 48 Topform

31.12.2020 1634 30 Normalform

30.06.2021 1613 -21 Flopform

31.12.2021 1622 9 Normalform

30.06.2022 1628 6 Normalform

31.12.2022 1608 -20 Flopform

30.06.2023 1632 24 Normalform
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